
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Derby, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Primary

August 09, 2022

Secretary of the State

DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 104

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 105

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 114

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School - 114

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Stephanie Thomas

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

56

0
5

61

1

0
2

3

6

0
0

6

95

0
22

117

158

0
29

187

Maritza Bond

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

30

0
2

32

11

0
0

11

1

0
0

1

49

0
2

51

91

0
4

95

Party Name of Candidate
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Treasurer

DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 104

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 105

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 114

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School - 114

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Erick Russell

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

62

0
6

68

7

0
0

7

3

0
0

3

70

0
21

91

142

0
27

169

Dita Bhargava

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

8

0
1

9

5

0
2

7

1

0
0

1

41

0
2

43

55

0
5

60

Karen Dubois-Walton

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

17

0
0

17

0

0
0

0

3

0
0

3

33

0
1

34

53

0
1

54

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

910

95

0

124

14

0

72

7

0

1,279

172

0

2,385

288

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

88

7

0

95

12

2

0

14

7

0

0

7

145

24

0

169

252

33

0

285

STATS
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Town Clerk Name Marc Garofalo

Derby, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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