

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Primary August 09, 2022

Town of Derby, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Secretary of the State		DISTRICT 1-4-Irving Elementary School - 104	DISTRICT 1-5-Irving Elementary School - 105	DISTRICT 1-14-Irving Elementary School - 114	DISTRICT 2-14-Bradley Elementary School - 114	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Stephanie Thomas Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	56 0 5 61	1 0 2 3	6 0 0 6	95 0 22 117	158 0 29 187
	Maritza Bond Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	30 0 2 32	11 0 0 11	1 0 0	49 0 2 51	91 0 4 95

Printed on 8/9/2022 9:39:11PM Page 1 of 4

Party Treasurer	DFFICE Name of Candidate	DISTRICT 1-4-Irving Elementary School - 104	DISTRICT 1-5-Irving Elementary School - 105	DISTRICT 1-14-Irving Elementary School - 114	DISTRICT 2-14-Bradley Elementary School - 114	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Erick Russell Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total Dita Bhargava Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	62 0 6 68 8 0 1	7 0 0 7 7 5 0 2 7	3 0 0 3 3	70 0 21 91 41 0 2 43	142 0 27 169 55 0 5 60
	Karen Dubois-Walton Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	17 0 0 17	0 0 0 0	3 0 0 3	33 0 1 34	53 0 1 54

Printed on 8/9/2022 9:39:11PM Page 2 of 4

STATS	DISTRICT 1-4-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 1-5-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 1-14-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 2-14-Bradley Elementary	Grand Total for Towns
No.of Names on Registry	910	124	72	1,279	2,385
No. Checked as Having Voted	95	14	7	172	288
No.of Overseas Voters	0	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 1-4-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 1-5-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 1-14-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 2-14-Bradley Elementary	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	88	12	7	145	252
Absentee Total	7	2	0	24	33
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	95	14	7	169	285

Printed on 8/9/2022 9:39:11PM Page 3 of 4

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Derby, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Marc Garofalo	-

Printed on 8/9/2022 9:39:11PM Page 4 of 4